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The Menu of Gelato Paradiso from Austin includes about 18 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $4.8.
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Gelalo Paradiso Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Dolci/Dessert

PISTACCHIO GELATO $5.0

Sorbetlo

LAMPONE SORBERTTO $5.0

Unasere OsterfisSpezialitiiten

FRAGOLA SORBETTO $5.0
STRACCIATELLA GELATO $5.0

These Types Of Dishes tre
Being Served

ICE CREAM

Dessert

MANGO SORBETTO
LIMONE SORBETTO

PANNA COTTA GELATO
MENTA GELATO

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN
VEGAN

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE

MANGO
CHOCOLATE CHIP

$5.0
$5.0

$5.0
$5.0

$4.0
$4.0
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Thursday 12:00 -22:00
Friday 12:00 -23:00
Saturday 12:00 -23:00
Sunday 12:00 -22:00

w.gallery image


https://menulist.menu/

